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Saturday, 3 November 2012

1 WMC4x      4. Womens Masters C Quad Scull  .................................................. Heat 1
2 ................................................................. Heat 2
3 WME2x      6. Womens Masters E Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
4 ................................................................. Heat 2
5 WMC2x    30. Womens Masters C Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
6 ................................................................. Heat 2
7 MMD1x    37. Mens Masters D Single Scull  ...................................................... Final
8 ................................................................. Heat 2
9 WMD2x    21. Womens Masters D Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
10 ................................................................. Heat 2
11 MM4-      1. Mens Masters Four (Coxless)  .................................................... Final
12 WMA1x      2. Womens Masters A Single Scull  ................................................ Final
13 MMH-J1x      3. Mens Masters H - J Single Scull (Handicapped)  ........................ Final
14 WMC4x      4. Womens Masters C Quad Scull  .................................................. Final
15 WME2x      6. Womens Masters E Double Scull  ............................................... Final
16 MME8+      7. Mens Masters E Eight  ................................................................ Final
17 WMA-B4+      9. Womens Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped)  ............... Final
18 MA1x    87. Men's Masters Adaptive Single  .................................................. Final
19 MMD2X    11. Mens Masters D Double Scull  .................................................... Final
20 WMEJ8+    12. Womens Masters E - J Eight (Handicapped)  .............................. Final
21 MMFG1x    13. Mens Masters F-G Single Scull  .................................................. Final
22 MixMC4+    14. Mixed Masters C Four (Coxed)  .................................................. Final
23 MMC2x    16. Mens Masters C Double Scull  .................................................... Final
24 MMG-J4+    17. Mens Masters G - J Four - Coxed (Handicapped)  ...................... Final
25 MME1x    18. Mens Masters E Single Scull  ...................................................... Final
26 WMB4x    19. Womens Masters B Quad Scull  .................................................. Final
27 WMD2x    21. Womens Masters D Double Scull  ............................................... Final
28 MMCD8+    22. Mens Masters C & D Eight  ......................................................... Final
29 WMF-J1x    23. Womens Masters F - J Single Scull (Handicapped)  ................... Final
30 MMF4+    24. Mens Masters F Four (Coxed)  ................................................... Final
31 MixMC4x    25. Mixed Masters C Quad Scull  ...................................................... Division 1
32 ................................................................. Division 2
33 MixME-J2x    26. Mixed Masters E - J Double Scull (Handicapped)  ...................... Division 1
34 ................................................................. Division 2
35 ................................................................. Division 3
36 MixMD4+    27. Mixed Masters D Four (Coxed)  .................................................. Final
37 WMA-J2-    28. Womens Masters A - J Pair (Handicapped)  ............................... Final
38 WMC2x    30. Womens Masters C Double Scull  ............................................... Final
39 WME1x    32. Womens Masters E Single Scull  ................................................ Final
40 MME4+    33. Mens Masters E Four (Coxed)  ................................................... Final
41 MMF-J4x    34. Mens Masters F - J Quad Scull (Handicapped)  ......................... Final
42 MMB2x    35. Mens Masters B Double Scull  .................................................... Final
43 WMC-D8+    36. Womens Masters C & D Eight (Handicapped)  ........................... Final
44 MMD1x    37. Mens Masters D Single Scull  ...................................................... Final
45 MixMEJ8+    40. Mixed Masters E - J Eight (Handicapped)  .................................. Final
46 MixMAB4+    41. Mixed Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped)  ................... Final
47 MixMD4x    42. Mixed Masters D Quad Scull  ...................................................... Division 1
48 ................................................................. Division 2

Sunday, 4 November 2012

49 WMC1x    58. Womens Masters C Single Scull  ................................................ Heat 1
50 ................................................................. Heat 2
51 WM4-    43. Womens Masters Four (Coxless)  ............................................... Final
52 MMA2x    44. Mens Masters A Double Scull  .................................................... Final
53 MMC1x    45. Mens Masters C Single Scull  ...................................................... Final
54 MMGJ2-    46. Mens Masters G - J Pair (Handicapped)  .................................... Final
55 WMEF4+    47. Womens Masters E & F Four (Coxed)  ....................................... Final
56 MME4x    48. Mens Masters E Quad Scull  ....................................................... Final
57 WMB2x    49. Womens Masters B Double Scull  ............................................... Final
58 WMD1x    51. Womens Masters D Single Scull  ................................................ Final
59 MMD4+    52. Mens Masters D Four (Coxed)  ................................................... Final
60 WMFJ4x    53. Womens Masters F - J Quad Scull (Handicapped)  .................... Final
61 MMF2-    54. Mens Masters F Pair  ................................................................... Final
62 MixMC2x    55. Mixed Masters C Double Scull  ................................................... Division 1
63 ................................................................. Division 2
64 WMA2x    57. Womens Masters A Double Scull  ............................................... Final
65 WMC1x    58. Womens Masters C Single Scull  ................................................ Final
66 MMC4+    59. Mens Masters C Four (Coxed)  ................................................... Final
67 WME4x    60. Womens Masters E Quad Scull  .................................................. Final
68 MME2-    61. Mens Masters E Pair  .................................................................. Final
69 MMG2x    62. Mens Masters G Double Scull  .................................................... Final
70 WMAB8+    63. Womens Masters A & B Eight (Handicapped)  ............................ Final



Sunday, 4 November 2012

71 MMB1x    64. Mens Masters B Single Scull  ...................................................... Final
72 WMD4+    65. Womens Masters D Four (Coxed)  .............................................. Final
73 MMD4x    66. Mens Masters D Quad Scull  ....................................................... Final
74 MMF2x    67. Mens Masters F Double Scull  ..................................................... Final
75 MixMC8+    68. Mixed Masters C Eight  ............................................................... Final
76 MMH-J2x    69. Mens Masters H - J Double Scull (Handicapped)  ...................... Final
77 MixMEJ4+    70. Mixed Masters E - J Four - Coxed (Handicapped)  ..................... Final
78 MixMAB4x    71. Mixed Masters A & B Quad Scull (Handicapped)  ....................... Final
79 MixMD2x    72. Mixed Masters D Double Scull  ................................................... Division 1
80 ................................................................. Division 2
81 WMC4+    74. Womens Masters C Four (Coxed)  .............................................. Final
82 MMF8+    75. Mens Masters F Eight  ................................................................. Final
83 MMC4x    76. Mens Masters C Quad Scull  ....................................................... Final
84 MME2x    77. Mens Masters E Double Scull  .................................................... Final
85 WMB1x    78. Womens Masters B Single Scull  ................................................ Final
86 WMD4x    80. Womens Masters D Quad Scull  .................................................. Final
87 MMD2-    81. Mens Masters D Pair  .................................................................. Final
88 WMFJ2x    82. Womens Masters F - J Double Scull (Handicapped)  ................. Final
89 MMGJ8+    83. Mens Masters G - J Eight (Handicapped)  .................................. Final
90 MixMEJ4x    84. Mixed Masters E - J Quad Scull (Handicapped)  ......................... Division 1
91 ................................................................. Division 2
92 MixMAB2x    85. Mixed Masters A & B Double Scull (Handicapped)  .................... Division 1
93 ................................................................. Division 2
94 MixMD8+    86. Mixed Masters D Eight  ............................................................... Final



2012 Pan Pacific Masters Games Regatta Saturday, 3 November 2012

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 1 Womens Masters C Quad Scull Heat 1

1 04.02 Dragons (Wallace,Adamson,Cruikshank,Olson)  (C) 5  4:24.50   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 Lake Mac (Diemar,Meisenhelter,Duzel,Jeffery)  (C) 8  4:35.95  11.45 +11.45
3 04.10 Riverside/Riverway (Lange,Stewart,Graham,Zoontjens)  (C) 7  4:42.05   6.10 +17.55
4 04.09 River City Womens (Baxter,Burke,Robinson,Sheridan)  (C) 2  4:51.31   9.26 +26.81
5 04.11 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Chisholm,Fleming,Cunnold,Kleidon)  (C) 4  4:54.89   3.58 +30.39
6 04.06 Grafton/Murwillumbah (Burchell,Heagney,Mills,Brady)  (C) 6  5:13.97  19.08 +49.47
7 04.04 Grafton (Barnes,Green,Wright,White)  (E) 3  5:33.04  19.07 +68.54

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 2 Womens Masters C Quad Scull Heat 2

1 04.13 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Carpenter,Draydon,Thomson)  (C) 7  4:22.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 Sunshine Coast (Gerson*,Honan,Possee,Quin)  (C) 6  4:28.25   6.25  +6.25
3 04.01 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Todd,Evans,Whalley*,Daly)  (D) 2  4:43.17  14.92 +21.17
4 04.08 River City Womens (Sturgess,Podger,Pang,Pearce)  (C) 5  4:45.05   1.88 +23.05
5 04.03 Dragons (Forsyth,Davis,Menkens,Photino)  (C) 3  5:18.88  33.83 +56.88

04.05 Grafton (West,Felsch,Van Dalsen,Heathcote)  (C) 4 DID NOT FINISH
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 14); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 3 Womens Masters E Double Scull Heat 1

1 06.10 Townsville JCU (Daly,Kelly)  (E) 7  4:44.16   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Smith,McLaughlin)  (E) 3  4:57.36  13.20 +13.20
3 06.06 Lismore (Cottee,Foley)  (E) 4  5:01.70   4.34 +17.54
4 06.05 Lindisfarne/DMCRC (Beecroft,Howarth)  (F) 6  5:14.77  13.07 +30.61

06.04 Iluka (Armour,Boulton)  (F) 5 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 15); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 4 Womens Masters E Double Scull Heat 2

1 06.01 Gold Coast M.R./Lower C… (Meehan,Jones)  (E) 7  4:38.26   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Noosa BC (Grams,Crouch)  (E) 4  4:42.69   4.43  +4.43
3 06.07 Lower Clarence (Millist,Steel)  (E) 3  4:46.02   3.33  +7.76
4 06.09 Sunshine Coast (Connors,Peterson)  (E) 5  5:06.49  20.47 +28.23
5 06.02 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby)  (E) 6  5:40.84  34.35 +62.58

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 15); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 5 Womens Masters C Double Scull Heat 1

1 30.12 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Fay,Wall)  (C) 2  4:19.59   0.00  +0.00
2 30.07 Lower Clarence (Ryan,Saunders)  (C) 3  4:35.08  15.49 +15.49
3 30.08 Murwillumbah/Grafton (Mills,Heagney)  (C) 6  4:44.58   9.50 +24.99
4 30.14 Sunshine Coast (Davidson,Quin)  (C) 5  4:47.30   2.72 +27.71
5 30.10 River City Womens (Pang,Pearce)  (C) 7  4:51.16   3.86 +31.57
6 30.06 Lake Mac (Diemar,Meisenhelter)  (C) 4  5:02.15  10.99 +42.56
7 30.03 Grafton (Green,Barnes)  (D) 1  6:16.66  74.51 +117.0

30.04 Grafton (West,Felsch)  (C) 8 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 38); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 6 Womens Masters C Double Scull Heat 2

1 30.16 North Shore- NZ (Williams,Caroe)  (C) 2  4:27.37   0.00  +0.00
2 30.05 Lake Mac (Duzel*,Jeffery)  (C) 8  4:35.72   8.35  +8.35
3 30.01 Bris & GPS (Bennett,Kennedy)  (C) 4  4:42.78   7.06 +15.41
4 30.13 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Chisholm,Kleidon)  (C) 5  4:50.78   8.00 +23.41
5 30.15 Sunshine Coast (Possee,Honan)  (C) 1  4:54.90   4.12 +27.53
6 30.09 River City Womens (Robinson,Baxter)  (C) 3  5:06.71  11.81 +39.34
7 30.11 River City Womens (Podger,Sturgess)  (D) 6  5:14.99   8.28 +47.62

30.02 Centenary (McCarthy,Meertens)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 38); Rest->Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 7 Mens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 37.06 Sunshine Coast (Ian Luxford)  (F) 1  4:07.45   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Riverway (Bruce Maxwell)  (D) 3  4:28.75  21.30 +21.30
3 37.08 Uni of QLD (Cameron Stephenson)  (D) 6  4:35.78   7.03 +28.33
4 37.02 Dragons (Steve Smith)  (D) 5  4:40.20   4.42 +32.75
5 37.03 Dragons (Peter Brown)  (D) 2  4:49.04   8.84 +41.59
6 37.04 Murwillumbah (Robert Meehan)  (D) 8  4:59.49  10.45 +52.04
7 37.01 Centenary (Peter Hayes)  (D) 4  5:19.50  20.01 +72.05

37.09 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (D) 7 DID NOT START

Race 8 Mens Masters D Single Scull Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 9 Womens Masters D Double Scull Heat 1

1 21.11 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Fay,Byrne)  (D) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Lower Clarence (Steel,Saunders)  (D) 2           5.66  +5.66
3 21.01 CWC (Smith,Wintle)  (D) 4           8.52 +14.18
4 21.03 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Heathcote)  (D) 5          31.59 +45.77
5 21.04 Grafton (Burchell,Brady)  (D) 3           5.92 +51.69

21.05 Lake Mac/DMCRC (Beecroft,Diemar)  (D) 7 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 10 Womens Masters D Double Scull Heat 2

1 21.12 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Evans,Daly)  (D) 7  4:33.87   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 Lower Clarence (Ryan,Millist)  (D) 2  4:50.06  16.19 +16.19
3 21.08 River City Womens (Burke,Sheridan)  (D) 5  4:52.09   2.03 +18.22
4 21.09 River City Womens (Oliver*,Robinson)  (D) 6  4:56.89   4.80 +23.02
5 21.10 Riverside/Riverway (Graham,Zoontjens)  (D) 3  5:22.65  25.76 +48.78
6 21.02 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby)  (E) 4  5:36.96  14.31 +63.09

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 27); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 11 Mens Masters Four (Coxless) Final

1 01.04 Gold Coast M.R. (McKean,Khan,Clitheroe,Taylor)  (F) 6  4:18.10   7   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Bris & GPS Composite (Wallace,McDonnell,Krippner,Holzberger) (E) 5  4:22.00  14   3.90  +3.90
3 01.05 Riverway (Budd,Graham,Maxwell,Manser)  (C) 2  4:33.36  27  11.36 +15.26
4 01.06 Uni of QLD (Haseler,Stephenson*,Rowan,Piper)  (D) 3  4:43.50  14  10.14 +25.40
5 01.03 Essendon/Noosa BC (Kerr,Upham,Cutmore,Haag)  (G) 7  4:48.47  GO   4.97 +30.37
6 01.02 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Baker,Milios,Cox)  (E) 4  5:01.31  14  12.84 +43.21

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 12 Womens Masters A Single Scull Final

1 02.05 Tattersall's (Katherine Lambros)  (A) 4  4:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 CWC (Karen Smith)  (D) 7  4:47.62  15.62 +15.62
3 02.02 Dragons (Jessica Gallienne)  (A) 3  5:08.50  20.88 +36.50
4 02.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Angela Singh)  (A) 6      NTT         

02.06 Sunshine Coast (Rebecca Quin)  (A) 2 SCRATCHED
02.03 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Helena McGeary)  (A) 5 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 13 Mens Masters H - J Single Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 03.08 Tattersall's (Bill Hatfield)  (H) 1  5:15.38  14   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Gold Coast M.R. (Michael Perrin)  (H) 5  5:56.88  14  41.50 +41.50
3 03.07 Lower Clarence (David Hailes)  (H) 6  5:58.16  14   1.28 +42.78
4 03.06 Iluka (Noel Everson)  (I) 8  6:43.87  GO  45.71 +88.49
5 03.01 Gold Coast Master Rowers (Robert Lack)  (H) 4  7:11.25  14  27.38 +115.8

03.04 Gold Coast M.R. (John MacDonald)  (H) 2 DID NOT START
03.02 Bris & GPS (Ian Mathieson)  (H) 3 SCRATCHED
03.05 Grafton (Peter Mears)  (I) 7 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 Womens Masters C Quad Scull Final

1 04.13 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Carpenter,Draydon,Thomson)  (C) 5  3:57.65   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Dragons (Wallace,Adamson,Cruikshank,Olson)  (C) 4  4:00.02   2.37  +2.37
3 04.07 Lake Mac (Diemar,Meisenhelter,Duzel,Jeffery)  (C) 6  4:10.73  10.71 +13.08
4 04.01 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Todd,Evans,Whalley*,Daly)  (D) 7  4:12.87   2.14 +15.22
5 04.12 Sunshine Coast (Gerson*,Honan,Possee,Quin)  (C) 3  4:16.23   3.36 +18.58
6 04.09 River City Womens (Baxter,Burke,Robinson,Sheridan)  (C) 8  4:26.54  10.31 +28.89
7 04.08 River City Womens (Sturgess,Podger,Pang,Pearce)  (C) 1  4:28.78   2.24 +31.13
8 04.10 Riverside/Riverway (Lange,Stewart,Graham,Zoontjens)  (C) 2  4:36.27   7.49 +38.62

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 15 Womens Masters E Double Scull Final

1 06.08 Noosa BC (Grams,Crouch)  (E) 6  4:42.38   0.00  +0.00
2 06.10 Townsville JCU (Daly,Kelly)  (E) 5  4:43.48   1.10  +1.10
3 06.01 Gold Coast M.R./Lower C… (Meehan,Jones)  (E) 4  4:49.20   5.72  +6.82
4 06.07 Lower Clarence (Millist,Steel)  (E) 2  4:53.97   4.77 +11.59
5 06.09 Sunshine Coast (Connors,Peterson)  (E) 8  4:55.51   1.54 +13.13
6 06.06 Lismore (Cottee,Foley)  (E) 7  5:02.11   6.60 +19.73
7 06.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Smith,McLaughlin)  (E) 3  5:20.32  18.21 +37.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 16 Mens Masters E Eight Final

1
07.01 Bris & GPS Composite
(Wallace,Whalley,Cox,Rowan,Piper,McDonnell,Krippner,Holzberger,c:Kelly)

 (E)

6  3:41.34   0.00  +0.00

2
07.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac
(Clark,Rowe,Smith,McKean,Freeman,Bravard,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Khan)

 (F)

5  4:01.90  20.56 +20.56

3
07.03 Toowong Composite
(Lack,MacDonald,Perrin,Kidd,Hailes,Meehan,Van Zijl,Lyndon,c:Jones)

 (F)

4  4:15.69  13.79 +34.35

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 17 Womens Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 09.01 Dragons (Gallienne,Olson,Cruikshank,Adamson,c:Minchington) (B) 5  4:14.95   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (Rodmell*,Carpenter,Hughes,Evans,c:Rodmell)  (C) 4  4:27.93  12.98 +12.98

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 18 Men's Masters Adaptive Single Final

1 87.01 Riverway (Donald Cameron)  (F) 3  5:16.48   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 19 Mens Masters D Double Scull Final

1 11.06 Riverway (Maxwell,Graham)  (D) 8  4:17.13   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Uni of QLD (Rowan,McDonnell)  (D) 3  4:24.38   7.25  +7.25
3 11.05 Kand/Grafton (Collins,Cruickshank)  (D) 7  4:27.47   3.09 +10.34
4 11.02 Dragons (White,Cowley)  (D) 6  4:37.80  10.33 +20.67
5 11.03 Grafton (West,Sneesby)  (D) 4  4:58.59  20.79 +41.46
6 11.04 Grafton (Ashenden,Wright)  (D) 5  5:17.26  18.67 +60.13
7 11.01 Dragons (Brown,Smith)  (D) 2  7:07.44 110.18 +170.3

11.08 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (D) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 20 Womens Masters E - J Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
12.02 Lismore Composite
(Millist,White*,Penfold,Beecroft,Meehan,Jones,Foley,Cottee,c:Taylor)

 (F)

5  4:28.99  GO  4:28.99   0.00

2
12.01 Uni of QLD Composite
(Whalley,McLauchlan,Mecham,Daly,Hall,Daly,Kelly,Evans*,c:Kelly)

 (E)

4  4:22.71   8  4:30.71   1.72

3
12.03 Sunshine Coast/Lindisfa…
(Clark,Davidson,Gerson,Honan,Peterson,Connors,Howarth*,Possee,c:McCallum)

 (E)

6  4:28.19   8  4:36.19   5.48
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 21 Mens Masters F-G Single Scull Final

1 13.05 Sunshine Coast (Ian Luxford)  (F) 2  4:47.60   9   0.00  +0.00
2 13.06 Gold Coast M.R. (George Petelin)  (G) 7  4:54.89  GO   7.29  +7.29
3 13.01 Gold Coast M.R. (Richard Stuckey)  (F) 6  5:10.90   9  16.01 +23.30
4 13.04 Sandy Bay (Chris Potter)  (F) 3  5:12.31   9   1.41 +24.71
5 13.03 Riverway (Donald Cameron)  (F) 4  5:57.87   9  45.56 +70.27
6 13.02 Iluka (Peter Boulton)  (F) 5  6:04.61   9   6.74 +77.01

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 22 Mixed Masters C Four (Coxed) Final

1 14.03 North Shore- NZ/Dragons (Williams,Forster,Williams,Caroe)  (C) 6  4:51.01   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 Bris & GPS (Bennett,Kennedy,Baker,Milios,c:Tognini)  (C) 5  5:10.89  19.88 +19.88
3 14.02 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Kleidon,Fleming,Roberts,Etherington,c:Wilson) (C) 4  5:34.73  23.84 +43.72

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 23 Mens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 16.04 Lower Clarence/Murwillu… (Meehan,George)  (C) 7      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 16.05 Townsville JCU (Kelly,Smith)  (C) 3          24.34 +24.34
3 16.01 Centenary (Hayes,Mehta)  (C) 5          16.79 +41.13
4 16.02 Grafton (West,Ashenden)  (C) 2           0.10 +41.23
5 16.03 Grafton (Heathcote,Parker)  (E) 4          12.91 +54.14

16.06 Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (D) 6 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 24 Mens Masters G - J Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 17.01 Gold Coast M.R./Commerc… (Clitheroe,Petelin,Lack,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)  (G) 6  4:26.98   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Sunshine Coast (Fulcher,Richardson,Landy,Peterson,c:McCallum) (G) 5  4:39.17  12.19 +12.19
3 17.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Clark,Kidd,Perrin,Rowe,c:Smith)  (G) 3  4:56.26  17.09 +29.28

17.04 Toowong Composite (Freeman,MacDonald,Khan,Lyndon,c:McKean)  (G) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 25 Mens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 18.06 Sunshine Coast (Ian Luxford)  (F) 2  4:21.76   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Riverway (Julian Graham)  (E) 8  4:52.26  30.50 +30.50
3 18.03 Grafton (Don Noble)  (E) 3  4:56.07   3.81 +34.31
4 18.02 Centenary (Jim Higgins)  (E) 4  4:58.42   2.35 +36.66
5 18.01 Centenary (Michael Swainston)  (E) 7  5:35.73  37.31 +73.97

18.05 Sandy Bay (Chris Potter)  (F) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 26 Womens Masters B Quad Scull Final

1 19.01 Dragons (Wade,Davis,Menkens,Photino)  (B) 2  4:00.77   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (Rodmell,Draydon,Hughes,Thomson)  (C) 7  4:02.90   2.13  +2.13
3 19.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Chisholm,Singh,Richardson,Wall)  (B) 5  4:19.30  16.40 +18.53
4 19.05 Sunshine Coast (Possee,Quin,Connors*,Honan)  (C) 4  4:28.64   9.34 +27.87
5 19.03 Grafton (West,Felsch,White,Mills)  (D) 6  4:54.76  26.12 +53.99
6 19.02 Dragons (Gallienne,Adamson,Cruikshank,Olson)  (B) 3  5:09.04  14.28 +68.27

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 27 Womens Masters D Double Scull Final

1 21.07 Lower Clarence (Steel,Saunders)  (D) 6  4:01.58   0.00  +0.00
2 21.11 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Fay,Byrne)  (D) 4  4:06.27   4.69  +4.69
3 21.01 CWC (Smith,Wintle)  (D) 2  4:15.76   9.49 +14.18
4 21.12 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Evans,Daly)  (D) 5  4:23.30   7.54 +21.72
5 21.06 Lower Clarence (Ryan,Millist)  (D) 3  4:32.00   8.70 +30.42
6 21.08 River City Womens (Burke,Sheridan)  (D) 7  4:38.18   6.18 +36.60
7 21.09 River City Womens (Oliver*,Robinson)  (D) 1  4:48.81  10.63 +47.23
8 21.03 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Heathcote)  (D) 8  5:02.17  13.36 +60.59

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 28 Mens Masters C & D Eight Final

1
22.01 Bris & GPS Composite
(Whalley,Rowan,Krippner,McDonnell,Stephenson*,Smith,Wallace,Holzberger,c:Kelly)

 (D)

4  3:42.82  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
22.02 Dragons
(Gomez Ansaldo,Jeffery,White,Smith,Brown,Williams,Forster,Cowley,c:Phillips)

 (C)

3  3:55.65   6  12.83 +12.83
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 29 Womens Masters F - J Single Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 23.07 Noosa BC (Dianne Crouch)  (F) 4  5:35.36  10   0.00  +0.00
2 23.05 Iluka (Rosemary Boulton)  (F) 6  5:46.94  10  11.58 +11.58
3 23.06 Iluka (Gayle Armour)  (F) 7  5:52.31  10   5.37 +16.95
4 23.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Jo Jones)  (F) 5  6:18.94  10  26.63 +43.58

23.01 DMCRC (Eve Beecroft)  (F) 2 SCRATCHED
23.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Delwyn McLaughlin)  (F) 3 SCRATCHED
23.03 Grafton (Marion White)  (G) 8 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 30 Mens Masters F Four (Coxed) Final

1 24.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Bravard,Khan,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)  (F) 4  4:39.82   0.00  +0.00
2 24.01 Centenary (Cox,Swainston,Richardson,Lonie,c:Higgins) (F) 5  5:17.35  37.53 +37.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 31 Mixed Masters C Quad Scull Division 1

1 25.07 Lower Clarence/Murwillu… (Steel,Ryan,Meehan,George)  (C) 3  4:07.99   0.00  +0.00
2 25.08 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Wilson,Cunnold,Roberts,Etherington)  (C) 7              NTT
3 25.01 Bris & GPS (Bennett,Kennedy,Baker,Milios)  (C) 6              NTT
4 25.02 Centenary (McCarthy,Hayes,Meertens,Kennedy)  (C) 5              NTT
5 25.05 Dragons (Davis,Photino,Brown,Gomez Ansaldo)  (C) 4              NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 32 Mixed Masters C Quad Scull Division 2

1 25.09 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (Hughes,Lambros*,Hatfield*,Stephenson)  (D) 5  4:02.89   0.00  +0.00
2 25.04 Dragons (Wade,Olson,Williams,Smith)  (C) 2  4:10.92   8.03  +8.03
3 25.03 Dragons (Menkens,Forsyth,Jeffery,White)  (C) 6  4:46.89  35.97 +44.00
4 25.06 Grafton (West,Felsch,West,Ashenden)  (C) 3  4:53.61   6.72 +50.72

25.10 CWC/Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald,Hall,Smith)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 33 Mixed Masters E - J Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 1

1 26.12 Sandy Bay/DMCRC (Beecroft,Potter)  (F) 2  4:42.56   0.00  +0.00
2 26.16 Toowong/Lower Clarence (Meehan,Lyndon)  (F) 5  4:55.67  13.11 +13.11
3 26.06 Iluka (Boulton,Boulton)  (F) 6  4:57.73   2.06 +15.17
4 26.11 Riverside/Riverway (Owens,Zoontjens)  (F) 3  5:18.57  20.84 +36.01
5 26.05 Grafton (Van Dalsen,Brien)  (F) 4  6:04.13  45.56 +81.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 34 Mixed Masters E - J Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 2

1 26.17 Townsville JCU (Wallace,Daly)  (E) 5  4:39.41   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Dragons (Wallace,Cowley)  (E) 3  4:44.74   5.33  +5.33
3 26.09 Murwillumbah/Grafton (Wright,Heagney)  (E) 4              NTT

26.14 Sunshine Coast (Davidson,Davidson)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
26.15 Sunshine Coast (Peterson,Peterson)  (E) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 35 Mixed Masters E - J Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 3

1 26.02 Essendon/Noosa BC (Mecham,Haag)  (G) 6  5:11.66  11   0.00  +0.00
2 26.03 Gold Coast M.R./Melbour… (McLauchlan,Petelin)  (G) 4  5:13.14  11   1.48  +1.48
3 26.13 Sunshine Coast (Clark,Landy)  (H) 8  5:32.73  GO  19.59 +21.07
4 26.08 Lower Clarence (Millist,Hailes)  (G) 3  5:46.16  11  13.43 +34.50
5 26.10 Noosa BC (Johnston,Cutmore)  (G) 2  6:02.17  11  16.01 +50.51
6 26.07 Iluka (Armour,Everson)  (G) 1  6:28.29  11  26.12 +76.63
7 26.04 Grafton (White,Mears)  (H) 7  6:43.79  GO  15.50 +92.13
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 36 Mixed Masters D Four (Coxed) Final

1 27.03 Kand/Grafton (Burchell,Brady,Collins,Cruickshank,c:Collins) (D) 6  4:42.57   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Gold Coast M.R./Lismore (Cottee,Smith,Foley,McKean,c:Van Zijl)  (E) 4  4:56.55  13.98 +13.98
3 27.02 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby,Parker,Noble,c:West)  (E) 5  4:59.05   2.50 +16.48

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 37 Womens Masters A - J Pair (Handicapped) Final

1 28.04 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Evans,Daly)  (D) 4  5:22.35   8   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Dragons (Cruikshank,Adamson)  (B) 3  5:37.80  23  15.45 +15.45
3 28.03 Gold Coast M.R./Lower C… (Meehan,Jones)  (E) 5  5:42.32  GO   4.52 +19.97

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 38 Womens Masters C Double Scull Final

1 30.16 North Shore- NZ (Williams,Caroe)  (C) 5  4:29.70   0.00  +0.00
2 30.12 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Fay,Wall)  (C) 4  4:36.84   7.14  +7.14
3 30.07 Lower Clarence (Ryan,Saunders)  (C) 6  4:37.33   0.49  +7.63
4 30.05 Lake Mac (Duzel*,Jeffery)  (C) 3  4:58.01  20.68 +28.31
5 30.01 Bris & GPS (Bennett,Kennedy)  (C) 7  5:03.02   5.01 +33.32
6 30.14 Sunshine Coast (Davidson,Quin)  (C) 8  5:14.61  11.59 +44.91
7 30.13 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Chisholm,Kleidon)  (C) 1  5:20.56   5.95 +50.86
8 30.08 Murwillumbah/Grafton (Mills,Heagney)  (C) 2  5:38.05  17.49 +68.35

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 39 Womens Masters E Single Scull Final

1 32.03 Lower Clarence (Joanne Meehan)  (E) 5  5:52.78   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 CWC (Helen Wintle)  (E) 4  6:13.12  20.34 +20.34

32.04 Iluka (Sandi Mayoh)  (E) 3 DID NOT START
32.02 DMCRC (Eve Beecroft)  (F) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 Mens Masters E Four (Coxed) Final

1 33.01 Bris & GPS Composite (Krippner,McDonnell,Wallace,Holzberger,c:Kelly) (E) 4  4:26.38   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Baker,Milios,Cox,c:Kennedy)  (E) 5  4:33.06   6.68  +6.68
3 33.03 Kand/Grafton (Noble,Parker,Collins,Cruickshank,c:Collins)  (E) 6  4:36.05   2.99  +9.67

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 41 Mens Masters F - J Quad Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 34.01 Gold Coast M.R./Commerc… (Lack,Petelin,Clitheroe,Taylor)  (G) 6  5:26.54  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 Lake Mac/Gold Coast M.R. (Rowe,MacDonald,Stuckey,Freeman)  (G) 7  5:32.93  GO   6.39  +6.39
3 34.04 Sandy Bay/Gold Coast M.… (Clark,Smith,Perrin,Potter)  (G) 5  5:46.57  GO  13.64 +20.03
4 34.05 Sunshine Coast (Richardson,Fulcher,Landy,Peterson)  (G) 3  5:53.79  GO   7.22 +27.25
5 34.07 Centenary (Cox,Swainston,Richardson,Lonie)  (F) 1  6:10.36   7  16.57 +43.82
6 34.06 Iluka (Everson,Boulton,Armour,Boulton)  (G) 2  6:43.76  GO  33.40 +77.22
7 34.02 Grafton (Mears,Wright,Brien,Sneesby)  (G) 4  7:33.79  GO  50.03 +127.2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 42 Mens Masters B Double Scull Final

1 35.04 Riverway (Budd,Manser)  (B) 7  4:03.19   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Centenary (Mehta,Kennedy)  (B) 3  4:27.69  24.50 +24.50
3 35.05 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Roberts,Etherington)  (B) 4  4:34.70   7.01 +31.51
4 35.03 Dragons (Gomez Ansaldo,Jeffery)  (B) 6  4:36.25   1.55 +33.06
5 35.01 Centenary (Higgins,Higgins)  (B) 5  4:43.27   7.02 +40.08



2012 Pan Pacific Masters Games Regatta Saturday, 3 November 2012

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 43 Womens Masters C & D Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
36.05 Uni of QLD Composite
(Rodmell,Hughes,Duddy*,Evans,Carpenter,Lambros*,Thomson,Draydon,c:Stephenson)

 (C)

7  4:03.38   7   0.00  +0.00

2
36.02 Dragons
(Fairbrother,Penfold,Forsyth,Gallienne,Wallace,Adamson,Cruikshank,Olson,c:Minchington)

 (C)

6  4:19.44   7  16.06 +16.06

3
36.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy
(Wilson,Chisholm,Cunnold,Kleidon,Wall,Richardson,Fay,Byrne)

 (C)

4  4:24.18   7   4.74 +20.80

4
36.06 Lismore Composite
(Diemar,Meisenhelter,Duzel,Jeffery,Meehan,Jones,Foley,Cottee,c:Van Zijl)

 (D)

2  4:26.04  GO   1.86 +22.66

5
36.03 River City Womens
(Sturgess,Podger,Baxter,Pearce,Burke,Robinson,Pang,Sheridan)

 (C)

5  4:37.57   7  11.53 +34.19

6
36.01 Noosa BC Composite
(Whalley,Todd,Hall,Daly,Mecham,Daly,Kelly,Crouch*,c:Kelly)

 (E)

3  4:38.10  GO   0.53 +34.72
*substitute

Race 44 Mens Masters D Single Scull Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 45 Mixed Masters E - J Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
40.01 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Meehan,Cottee,Foley,Jones,Khan,Petelin,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)

 (F)

4  4:16.60  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
40.03 Sunshine Coast
(Gerson,Peterson,Connors,Fulcher,Landy,Clark,Richardson,Peterson,c:McCallum)

 (F)

6  4:23.41  GO   6.81  +6.81

3
40.04 Townsville JCU Composite
(McLauchlan*,Daly,Krippner,McDonnell,Wallace,Holzberger,Kelly,Daly,c:Kelly)

 (E)

3  4:30.26   8   6.85 +13.66

4
40.02 Noosa BC/Essendon
(Kerr,Johnston,Cutmore,Haag,Grams,Crouch*,Mecham,Upham)

 (F)

5  4:38.60  GO   8.34 +22.00
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 Mixed Masters A & B Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 41.02 North Shore- NZ/Dragons (Williams,Forster,Williams,Caroe)  (C) 4  4:23.29   0.00  +0.00
2 41.01 Dragons (Menkens*,Davis*,Brown,Smith,c:Minchington) (C) 5  4:37.59  14.30 +14.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 47 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull Division 1

1 42.10 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Lambros*,Evans,Stephenson,Hatfield)  (D) 2  4:11.73   0.00  +0.00
2 42.02 Dragons (Forsyth,Wallace,Jeffery,Cowley)  (D) 4  4:26.80  15.07 +15.07
3 42.01 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Kennedy,Bennett,Milios)  (D) 3  4:32.69   5.89 +20.96
4 42.03 Dragons (Fairbrother,Gomez Ansaldo,White,Penfold) (D) 7  4:36.34   3.65 +24.61
5 42.05 Grafton (Sneesby,Mills,Parker,Noble)  (D) 6  4:41.27   4.93 +29.54
6 42.06 Grafton (Heathcote,Van Dalsen,Mears,Heathcote)  (E) 5  4:58.29  17.02 +46.56

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 48 Mixed Masters D Quad Scull Division 2

1 42.09 Sunshine Coast/Riverway (Maxwell*,Davidson*,Honan,Davidson)  (D) 6  4:17.50   0.00  +0.00
2 42.11 Townsville JCU (Whalley,Todd,Whalley,Smith)  (D) 3  4:19.89   2.39  +2.39
3 42.08 Lake Mac/Murwillumbah (Jeffery,Duzel*,Meehan,Freeman)  (D) 4  4:20.38   0.49  +2.88
4 42.07 Kand/Grafton (Burchell,Brady,Collins,Cruickshank)  (D) 5  4:33.09  12.71 +15.59
5 42.04 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac (Diemar,Meisenhelter,Rowe,Stuckey)  (D) 2  4:39.40   6.31 +21.90

42.12 CWC/Commercial (Peereboom,Fitzgerald,Hall,Smith)  (D) 7 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Race 49 Womens Masters C Single Scull Heat 1

CONSOLIDATED

Race 50 Womens Masters C Single Scull Heat 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 51 Womens Masters Four (Coxless) Final

1 43.05 Uni of QLD (Evans*,Rodmell*,Gobbo,Draydon*)  (D) 6      NTT  15   0.00  +0.00
2 43.04 Noosa BC/Sunshine Coast (Mecham,Clark*,Grams,Crouch)  (F) 7          GO  13.27 +13.27
3 43.02 Townsville JCU (Daly*,Daly,Kelly,Whalley*)  (D) 5          15  13.27 +26.54
4 43.01 Bris & GPS (Kennedy,Bennett,Tognini,Campbell)  (B) 2          27  38.13 +64.67

43.06 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Draydon,Thomson,Carpenter)  (C) 3 SCRATCHED
43.03 Lake Mac (Diemar,Meisenhelter,Duzel*,Jeffery)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 52 Mens Masters A Double Scull Final

1 44.02 Riverway (Manser,Budd)  (B) 4  3:50.63   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 Centenary (Mehta,Kennedy)  (B) 5  4:07.97  17.34 +17.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 53 Mens Masters C Single Scull Final

1 45.04 Uni of QLD (Peter Rowan)  (C) 4  4:12.63   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Townsville JCU (Dave Kelly)  (C) 6  4:23.35  10.72 +10.72
3 45.03 Townsville JCU (David Smith)  (C) 2  4:27.43   4.08 +14.80
4 45.01 Leichhardt (Simon Dunlop)  (C) 3  4:34.14   6.71 +21.51

45.05 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 54 Mens Masters G - J Pair (Handicapped) Final

1 46.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Perrin,Taylor)  (G) 4  4:56.49   0.00  +0.00
2 46.01 Essendon/Noosa BC (Kerr,Haag)  (G) 5  5:31.35  34.86 +34.86

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 55 Womens Masters E & F Four (Coxed) Final

1 47.06 DMCRC Composite (Millist,McLauchlan,Duddy,Beecroft)  (F) 7  4:31.03  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 47.05 Uni of QLD Composite (Kelly,Daly,Hall,Martin,c:Kelly)  (E) 3  4:34.94   8   3.91  +3.91
3 47.03 Lismore Composite (Meehan,Jones,Foley,Cottee,c:Taylor)  (E) 4  4:36.29   8   1.35  +5.26
4 47.04 Sunshine Coast (Davidson,Connors,Gerson,Peterson,c:McCallum)  (E) 6  4:46.78   8  10.49 +15.75
5 47.01 Dragons (Fairbrother,Penfold,Adamson,Wallace,c:Minchington) (E) 2  4:47.79   8   1.01 +16.76
6 47.02 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby,West,White,c:Collins)  (E) 5  5:28.41   8  40.62 +57.38

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 56 Mens Masters E Quad Scull Final

1 48.01 Bris & GPS Composite (Wallace,Krippner,McDonnell,Holzberger) (E) 8  3:51.37   0.00  +0.00
2 48.04 Gold Coast M.R. (Clark,Rowe,Stuckey,Van Zijl)  (E) 3  4:04.57  13.20 +13.20
3 48.06 Riverway (Cameron,Owens,Graham,Maxwell)  (E) 5  4:04.86   0.29 +13.49
4 48.05 Kand/Grafton (Parker,Noble,Collins,Cruickshank)  (E) 6  4:05.47   0.61 +14.10
5 48.02 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Baker,Milios,Cox)  (E) 2  4:06.97   1.50 +15.60
6 48.03 Centenary (Hayes,Swainston,Lonie,Higgins)  (E) 1  4:09.44   2.47 +18.07
7 48.07 Sunshine Coast (Fulcher,Richardson,Davidson,Peterson)  (F) 7  4:12.33   2.89 +20.96

48.08 Dragons Composite (Peereboom,Mears,Holzberger,Forster)  (E) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 57 Womens Masters B Double Scull Final

1 49.01 Dragons (Cruikshank,Olson)  (B) 7  4:10.77   0.00  +0.00
2 49.06 North Shore- NZ (Williams,Caroe)  (C) 5  4:14.40   3.63  +3.63
3 49.05 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Richardson,Wall)  (B) 3  4:29.37  14.97 +18.60
4 49.03 Lake Mac (Duzel*,Jeffery)  (C) 6  4:37.24   7.87 +26.47
5 49.04 Riverway (Stewart,Lange)  (C) 4  4:47.37  10.13 +36.60

49.02 Grafton (Felsch,West)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 58 Womens Masters D Single Scull Final

1 51.02 CWC (Karen Smith)  (D) 6  4:36.97   0.00  +0.00
2 51.03 Lower Clarence (Keryn Saunders)  (D) 4  4:37.17   0.20  +0.20
3 51.07 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Kim Byrne)  (D) 7  5:06.96  29.79 +29.99
4 51.05 River City Womens (Lorraine Robinson)  (D) 3  5:23.02  16.06 +46.05
5 51.04 River City Womens (Suzanne Sheridan)  (D) 8  5:25.02   2.00 +48.05
6 51.06 River City Womens (Anne Burke)  (D) 5  5:31.89   6.87 +54.92
7 51.01 Bris & GPS (Linda Kennedy)  (D) 2  5:40.39   8.50 +63.42

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 59 Mens Masters D Four (Coxed) Final

1 52.01 Dragons (Brown,Smith,Forster,Williams,c:Phillips)  (D) 3  3:59.75   0.00  +0.00
2 52.03 Townsville JCU (Whalley,Wallace,Ockerby,Smith,c:Kelly)  (D) 4  4:10.55  10.80 +10.80
3 52.04 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Haseler,Piper,Rowan,Hatfield*,c:Hughes)  (E) 6  4:13.35   2.80 +13.60
4 52.02 Grafton (Wright,Ashenden,West,Sneesby,c:Collins) (D) 5  4:41.34  27.99 +41.59

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 60 Womens Masters F - J Quad Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 53.03 Noosa BC (Mecham,Johnston,Grams,Crouch)  (F) 5  4:22.40   0.00  +0.00
2 53.04 Sunshine Coast (Connors,Gerson,Peterson,Clark)  (F) 3  4:25.52   3.12  +3.12
3 53.02 Gold Coast M.R. Comp. (Millist,McLauchlan,Foley,Jones)  (F) 4  4:29.64   4.12  +7.24
4 53.01 Dragons Composite (Fairbrother,McLaughlin,Wintle,Penfold)  (F) 6  4:36.06   6.42 +13.66

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 61 Mens Masters F Pair Final

1 54.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Khan,Taylor)  (F) 5  4:38.25   0.00  +0.00
2 54.01 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Baker)  (F) 4  4:58.86  20.61 +20.61

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 62 Mixed Masters C Double Scull Division 1

1 55.08 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Stephenson,Hughes)  (C) 6  4:17.97   0.00  +0.00
2 55.10 Townsville JCU (Daly,Smith)  (D) 8  4:24.19   6.22  +6.22
3 55.05 Murwillumbah/Lower Clar… (Ryan,Meehan)  (C) 4  4:31.82   7.63 +13.85
4 55.06 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Richardson*,Etherington)  (C) 7  4:39.79   7.97 +21.82
5 55.09 Townsville JCU (Todd,Kelly)  (C) 2  4:46.72   6.93 +28.75
6 55.04 Leichhardt/Grafton (Felsch,Dunlop*)  (C) 3  4:49.12   2.40 +31.15
7 55.01 Centenary (Swainston,Nash)  (D) 1  5:02.52  13.40 +44.55
8 55.02 Centenary (McCarthy,Hayes)  (D) 5  5:13.87  11.35 +55.90

*substitute

Race 63 Mixed Masters C Double Scull Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 64 Womens Masters A Double Scull Final

1 57.02 Dragons (Gallienne,Olson)  (A) 5  4:15.99   0.00  +0.00
2 57.04 North Shore- NZ (Williams,Caroe)  (C) 3  4:21.73   5.74  +5.74
3 57.03 Sunshine Coast (Possee,Quin)  (A) 6  4:31.35   9.62 +15.36

57.01 Bris & GPS (Campbell,Bennett)  (A) 4 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 65 Womens Masters C Single Scull Final

1 58.02 CWC (Karen Smith)  (D) 5  4:46.31   0.00  +0.00
2 58.11 Uni of QLD (Rachel Thomson)  (C) 6  4:50.80   4.49  +4.49
3 58.10 Tattersall's (Nicky Hughes)  (C) 4  5:03.71  12.91 +17.40
4 58.05 Lake Mac (Tess Jeffery)  (C) 2  5:04.09   0.38 +17.78
5 58.09 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Edwina Kleidon)  (C) 3  5:24.29  20.20 +37.98
6 58.08 River City Womens (Susan Pang)  (C) 7              NTT
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 66 Mens Masters C Four (Coxed) Final

1 59.02 Dragons (Brown,Smith,Forster,Williams,c:Phillips)  (D) 3  4:10.47   0.00  +0.00
2 59.01 Centenary (Mehta,Lonie,Kennedy,Higgins)  (C) 4  4:25.93  15.46 +15.46
3 59.03 Dragons (Gomez Ansaldo,Jeffery,White,Cowley,c:Minchington) (C) 6  4:26.08   0.15 +15.61
4 59.04 Grafton (West,Noble,Parker,Ashenden,c:Collins)  (D) 5  4:33.73   7.65 +23.26

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 67 Womens Masters E Quad Scull Final

1 60.04 Lower Clarence (Millist,Steel,Meehan,Saunders)  (E) 2  4:13.47   0.00  +0.00
2 60.07 Townsville JCU Composite (Hall,Martin,Daly,Kelly)  (E) 5  4:19.46   5.99  +5.99
3 60.06 Sunshine Coast (Davidson,Gerson,Peterson,Honan*)  (E) 7  4:24.53   5.07 +11.06
4 60.05 Noosa BC (Mecham,Johnston,Grams,Crouch)  (F) 8  4:30.71   6.18 +17.24
5 60.01 Gold Coast M.R. Comp. (Cottee,Duddy,Foley,Jones)  (E) 4  4:32.05   1.34 +18.58
6 60.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Fairbrother,Penfold,Wintle,McLaughlin)  (F) 6  4:38.30   6.25 +24.83
7 60.08 Iluka/Grafton (Everson,Sneesby*,Armour,Boulton)  (E) 1  4:53.83  15.53 +40.36
8 60.02 Grafton (Burchell,White,Barnes,Brady)  (E) 3  5:10.88  17.05 +57.41

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 68 Mens Masters E Pair Final

1 61.02 Uni of QLD (Krippner,McDonnell)  (E) 4  4:38.88   0.00  +0.00
2 61.01 Gold Coast M.R. (Khan,Taylor)  (F) 5  5:01.31  22.43 +22.43

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 69 Mens Masters G Double Scull Final

1 62.04 Gold Coast M.R./Lake Mac (Freeman,Petelin)  (G) 2  4:52.44   0.00  +0.00
2 62.03 Gold Coast M.R./Commerc… (Lack,Clitheroe)  (G) 4  5:06.54  14.10 +14.10
3 62.08 Toowong/Lower Clarence (Hailes,Lyndon)  (G) 3  5:07.30   0.76 +14.86
4 62.05 Gold Coast M.R. (MacDonald,Stuckey)  (G) 7  5:17.45  10.15 +25.01
5 62.02 Essendon/Noosa BC (Kerr,Haag)  (G) 1  5:22.30   4.85 +29.86
6 62.07 Noosa BC (Cutmore,Upham)  (G) 8  5:27.12   4.82 +34.68
7 62.01 Centenary (Cox,Richardson)  (G) 6  5:34.65   7.53 +42.21
8 62.06 Gold Coast M.R. (Clark,Smith)  (G) 5  5:58.36  23.71 +65.92

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 70 Womens Masters A & B Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
63.03 Dragons Composite
(Williams,Caroe,Adamson,Olson,Cruikshank,Wallace,Smith,Gallienne,c:Phillips)

 (C)

6  4:01.88   0.00  +0.00

2
63.02 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's
(Rodmell,Hughes,Gobbo,Martin,Carpenter,Evans,Thomson,Draydon,c:Stephenson)

 (C)

4  4:09.04   7.16  +7.16

3
63.01 Rockhampton Fitzroy
(Chisholm,Wilson,Singh,Fleming,Cunnold,Kleidon,Wall,Richardson)

 (C)

5  4:27.82  18.78 +25.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 71 Mens Masters B Single Scull Final

1 64.06 Uni of QLD (Cameron Stephenson)  (D) 2  4:59.50   0.00  +0.00
2 64.05 Uni of QLD (Peter Rowan)  (C) 3  5:01.14   1.64  +1.64
3 64.04 Riverway (Mark Budd)  (B) 5  5:01.39   0.25  +1.89
4 64.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Paul Van Zijl)  (B) 4  5:19.50  18.11 +20.00
5 64.01 Leichhardt (Simon Dunlop)  (C) 6  5:26.53   7.03 +27.03
6 64.03 Lower Clarence (Tim George)  (B) 7  5:28.43   1.90 +28.93

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 72 Womens Masters D Four (Coxed) Final

1 65.05 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Gobbo,Evans,Draydon,c:Thomson) (D) 5  4:30.37   0.00  +0.00
2 65.02 Rockhampton Fitzroy Com… (Martin,Hall,Fay,Byrne,c:Wilson)  (D) 3  4:37.28   6.91  +6.91
3 65.04 Townsville JCU (Kelly,Daly,Whalley,Daly,c:Kelly)  (D) 6  4:53.04  15.76 +22.67
4 65.01 Grafton (Felsch*,Mills,West,White,c:Collins)  (D) 7  5:45.79  52.75 +75.42

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 73 Mens Masters D Quad Scull Final

1 66.06 Bris & GPS/Uni of QLD (Krippner*,McDonnell*,Stephenson,Holzberger) (E) 3  4:00.35   0.00  +0.00
2 66.02 Dragons (White,Brown,Smith,Cowley)  (D) 4  4:02.54   2.19  +2.19
3 66.05 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Haseler,Piper,Rowan,Hatfield*)  (E) 2  4:06.61   4.07  +6.26
4 66.01 Centenary (Swainston,Mehta*,Lonie,Higgins)  (D) 6  4:15.26   8.65 +14.91
5 66.03 Grafton (Collins*,Parker,Heathcote,Noble)  (D) 5  4:20.54   5.28 +20.19
6 66.04 Grafton (Wright,West,Ashenden,Sneesby)  (D) 7  4:25.95   5.41 +25.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 74 Mens Masters F Double Scull Final

1 67.01 Gold Coast M.R. (Clitheroe,Petelin)  (F) 4  4:25.43   0.00  +0.00
2 67.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Rowe,Stuckey)  (F) 5  4:33.17   7.74  +7.74
3 67.04 Sandy Bay/Gold Coast M.… (Clark,Potter)  (F) 3  4:38.93   5.76 +13.50
4 67.03 Riverway (Cameron,Owens)  (F) 6  4:47.14   8.21 +21.71

67.05 Sunshine Coast (Richardson,Davidson)  (F) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 75 Mixed Masters C Eight Final

1
68.02 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Diemar,Beecroft*,Duzel*,Jeffery,Freeman,Bravard,Van Zijl,McKean,c:Clitheroe)

 (D)

5  3:53.38   0.00  +0.00

2
68.03 Rockhampton Fitzroy
(Wilson,Chisholm,Etherington,Roberts,Cunnold,Kleidon,Wall,Richardson)

 (C)

6  3:56.15   2.77  +2.77

3
68.01 Bris & GPS
(Mathieson,Baker,Cox,Milios,Tognini,Bennett,Campbell,Kennedy)

 (D)

4  4:08.61  12.46 +15.23
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 76 Mens Masters H - J Double Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 69.01 Gold Coast M.R./Commerc… (Lack,Petelin)  (H) 5  5:09.53  13   0.00  +0.00
2 69.02 Gold Coast M.R. (Kidd*,Perrin)  (H) 4  5:31.29  13  21.76 +21.76
3 69.03 Grafton (Mears,Brien)  (I) 6  5:42.39  GO  11.10 +32.86

69.04 Iluka (Everson,Boulton)  (H) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Adjusted Margin

Race 77 Mixed Masters E - J Four - Coxed (Handicapped) Final

1 70.02 Gold Coast M.R./Lismore (Cottee,Jones,Khan,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)  (F) 6  4:18.38  GO  4:18.38   0.00
2 70.06 Sunshine Coast (Connors,Landy,Peterson,Peterson,c:McCallum)  (F) 7  4:21.04  GO  4:21.04   2.66
3 70.07 Uni of QLD/Commercial (Hall,Martin,Krippner,McDonnell,c:Kelly)  (E) 2  4:25.12   7  4:32.12  11.08
4 70.01 Dragons (Fairbrother,Penfold,Smith,Cowley,c:Minchington)  (E) 3  4:35.97   7  4:42.97  10.85
5 70.03 Gold Coast M.R./Melbour… (Duddy,McLauchlan,Clark,Rowe,c:Beecroft)  (F) 8  4:53.91  GO  4:53.91  10.94
6 70.04 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby,Wright,Sneesby,c:Collins)  (E) 5  5:03.56   7  5:10.56  16.65

70.05 Sunshine Coast (Honan,Richardson,Davidson,Davidson,c:McCallum) (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 78 Mixed Masters A & B Quad Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 71.03 Riverway (Stewart,Lange,Budd,Manser)  (B) 4  3:53.34   0.00  +0.00
2 71.01 Dragons (Gallienne,Forster,Williams,Olson)  (B) 3  3:58.55   5.21  +5.21
3 71.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Fleming,Singh,Roberts,Etherington)  (B) 6  4:24.19  25.64 +30.85
4 71.02 Grafton (Green,Barnes,Heathcote,Ashenden)  (C) 5  4:55.05  30.86 +61.71

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 79 Mixed Masters D Double Scull Division 1

1 72.11 Murwillumbah/Lower Clar… (Steel,Meehan)  (D) 2  4:29.45   0.00  +0.00
2 72.02 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Bennett)  (D) 5  4:33.14   3.69  +3.69
3 72.05 Centenary (Meertens,Higgins)  (D) 6  4:41.57   8.43 +12.12
4 72.06 Dragons (Forsyth,Brown)  (D) 7  4:50.05   8.48 +20.60
5 72.12 Riverway (Graham,Graham)  (D) 8  4:53.17   3.12 +23.72
6 72.04 Centenary (Swainston,Nash)  (D) 4  4:59.52   6.35 +30.07

72.15 Commercial (Peereboom,Hall)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED
72.09 Kand/Grafton (Brady,Cruickshank)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 80 Mixed Masters D Double Scull Division 2

1 72.13 Tattersall's (Lambros,Hatfield)  (D) 5  4:22.47   0.00  +0.00
2 72.10 Lower Clarence (Millist,George)  (D) 2  4:29.36   6.89  +6.89
3 72.14 Townsville JCU (Wallace,Daly)  (E) 6  4:43.19  13.83 +20.72
4 72.03 Centenary (McCarthy,Hayes)  (D) 8  5:32.59  49.40 +70.12

72.01 Bris & GPS (Kennedy,Baker)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
72.07 Grafton (Burchell,Collins)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED
72.08 Grafton (Barnes,Noble)  (D) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 81 Womens Masters C Four (Coxed) Final

1 74.05 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Wall,Richardson,Fay,Byrne,c:Wilson)  (C) 7  4:20.81   0.00  +0.00
2 74.07 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Carpenter,Thomson,Draydon,c:Stephenson) (C) 2  4:34.75  13.94 +13.94
3 74.06 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (Evans*,Hughes,Gobbo,Martin)  (D) 4  4:41.42   6.67 +20.61
4 74.04 Lake Mac/Lismore (Diemar,Foley*,Duzel*,Jeffery,c:Freeman)  (C) 5  4:42.48   1.06 +21.67
5 74.03 Grafton/DMCRC (Burchell,Beecroft*,West*,Brady,c:Collins)  (D) 6  5:03.19  20.71 +42.38
6 74.02 Grafton (Wright,Heathcote,Felsch,Sneesby,c:Collins)  (D) 3  5:34.16  30.97 +73.35

74.01 Townsville JCU (Daly*,Todd,Whalley*,Daly,c:Kelly)  (D) 8 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 82 Mens Masters F Eight Final

1
75.02 Sunshine Coast Composite
(Kerr,Upham,Haag,Davidson,Fulcher,Richardson,Landy,Peterson,c:McCallum)

 (G)

5  4:12.81   0.00  +0.00

2
75.01 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Clark,Rowe,Smith,Stuckey,Meehan,Bravard,Freeman,McKean,c:Van Zijl)

 (F)

4  4:14.69   1.88  +1.88

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 83 Mens Masters C Quad Scull Final

1 76.02 Riverway (Graham,Maxwell,Budd,Manser)  (C) 4  3:48.28   0.00  +0.00
2 76.03 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Piper*,Kelly,Rowan*,Smith)  (C) 6  3:53.80   5.52  +5.52
3 76.01 Dragons (Gomez Ansaldo,Jeffery,White,Cowley)  (C) 5  4:13.13  19.33 +24.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 84 Mens Masters E Double Scull Final

1 77.07 Townsville JCU (Whalley,Wallace)  (E) 7  4:18.56   0.00  +0.00
2 77.03 Gold Coast M.R./Sandy B… (Potter,Clitheroe)  (E) 3  4:27.51   8.95  +8.95
3 77.06 Kand/Grafton (Sneesby,Cruickshank)  (E) 5  4:35.06   7.55 +16.50
4 77.08 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Haseler,Hatfield*)  (G) 8  4:39.86   4.80 +21.30
5 77.05 Grafton (Parker,Noble)  (E) 4  4:59.23  19.37 +40.67
6 77.04 Grafton (Mears,Heathcote)  (F) 6  5:55.12  55.89 +96.56

77.02 Centenary (Hayes,Lonie)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
77.01 Centenary (Swainston,Higgins)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 85 Womens Masters B Single Scull Final

1 78.02 CWC (Karen Smith)  (D) 6  4:50.24   0.00  +0.00
2 78.03 Dragons (Anna Olson)  (B) 3  4:52.27   2.03  +2.03
3 78.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Adrienne Wall)  (B) 4  5:04.01  11.74 +13.77
4 78.01 Centenary (Cristie Nash)  (B) 5  5:31.30  27.29 +41.06

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 86 Womens Masters D Quad Scull Final

1 80.03 Lower Clarence (Meehan,Steel,Ryan,Saunders)  (D) 7  4:10.69   0.00  +0.00
2 80.04 Rockhampton Fitzroy/Com… (Hall,Wilson,Fay,Byrne)  (D) 6  4:13.70   3.01  +3.01
3 80.05 Townsville JCU (Kelly,Whalley,Daly,Daly)  (D) 5  4:23.40   9.70 +12.71
4 80.06 Uni of QLD (Rodmell,Evans,Gobbo,Martin)  (D) 4  4:32.78   9.38 +22.09
5 80.02 Grafton (Green,Felsch,Wright,Sneesby)  (D) 3  4:57.78  25.00 +47.09
6 80.01 Grafton (Burchell,Barnes,Heathcote,Brady)  (D) 2  5:17.94  20.16 +67.25
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 87 Mens Masters D Pair Final

1 81.03 Riverway (Graham,Maxwell)  (D) 5  4:30.22   0.00  +0.00
2 81.02 Dragons (Brown,Williams)  (D) 6  4:35.98   5.76  +5.76
3 81.01 Centenary (Hayes,Lonie)  (E) 4  5:01.38  25.40 +31.16

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 88 Womens Masters F - J Double Scull (Handicapped) Final

1 82.06 Noosa BC (Crouch,Mecham)  (F) 4  5:12.64   9   0.00  +0.00
2 82.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa… (Wintle,McLaughlin)  (F) 6  5:18.27   9   5.63  +5.63
3 82.04 Iluka (Armour,Boulton)  (F) 5  5:20.70   9   2.43  +8.06
4 82.01 DMCRC/Lindisfarne (Howarth,Beecroft)  (F) 2  5:21.02   9   0.32  +8.38
5 82.02 Dragons (Fairbrother,Penfold)  (F) 7  5:38.39   9  17.37 +25.75
6 82.07 Sunshine Coast/Melbourne (McLauchlan*,Clark)  (G) 8  5:43.01  GO   4.62 +30.37

82.05 Melbourne (Duddy,McLauchlan)  (F) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 89 Mens Masters G - J Eight (Handicapped) Final

1
83.01 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Lack,MacDonald,Freeman,Petelin,Khan,Bravard,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)

 (G)

4  4:17.31   0.00  +0.00

2
83.02 Gold Coast M.R./Sandy B…
(Clark,Kidd,Smith,Rowe,Potter,Stuckey,Perrin,McKean,c:Jones)

 (G)

5  4:18.93   1.62  +1.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 90 Mixed Masters E - J Quad Scull (Handicapped) Division 1

1 84.11 Uni of QLD/Commercial (Hall,Martin,Krippner,McDonnell)  (E) 5  4:06.16   0.00  +0.00
2 84.12 Uni of QLD/Tattersall's (Rodmell,Evans,Hatfield,Draydon)  (E) 8  4:07.57   1.41  +1.41
3 84.01 Bris & GPS (Mathieson,Baker,Kennedy,Tognini)  (E) 7  4:22.94  15.37 +16.78
4 84.08 Sunshine Coast (Honan,Richardson,Davidson,Davidson)  (E) 3  4:33.35  10.41 +27.19
5 84.02 Centenary (McCarthy,Cox,Richardson,Nash)  (E) 4  4:43.04   9.69 +36.88
6 84.06 Riverside/Riverway (Cameron,Owens,Graham,Zoontjens)  (E) 2  5:00.33  17.29 +54.17
7 84.03 Grafton (Wright,Sneesby,Wright,Sneesby)  (E) 6  5:06.09   5.76 +59.93

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 91 Mixed Masters E - J Quad Scull (Handicapped) Division 2

1 84.07 Sunshine Coast (Connors,Landy,Peterson,Peterson)  (F) 6  4:22.42   0.00  +0.00
2 84.09 Sunshine Coast/Essendon (Haag,Possee*,Gerson,Fulcher)  (F) 4  4:27.76   5.34  +5.34
3 84.10 Toowong/Lower Clarence (Steel,Millist,Hailes,Lyndon)  (F) 3  4:28.27   0.51  +5.85
4 84.04 Iluka (Everson*,Boulton,Armour,Boulton)  (F) 7  4:31.77   3.50  +9.35
5 84.05 Noosa BC (Cutmore,Johnston,Grams,Upham)  (F) 5  4:43.58  11.81 +21.16

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 92 Mixed Masters A & B Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 1

1 85.02 Dragons (Olson,Forster)  (B) 5  4:14.35   0.00  +0.00
2 85.06 Riverway (Budd,Lange)  (B) 7  4:14.78   0.43  +0.43
3 85.05 Lower Clarence (Ryan,George)  (B) 6  4:15.25   0.47  +0.90
4 85.10 Tattersall's/Uni of QLD (Stephenson,Hughes)  (C) 3  4:20.06   4.81  +5.71
5 85.04 Grafton (Green,Ashenden)  (B) 4  5:13.89  53.83 +59.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 93 Mixed Masters A & B Double Scull (Handicapped) Division 2

1 85.07 Riverway (Stewart,Manser)  (B) 3  4:15.32  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 85.01 Centenary (Meertens,Higgins)  (D) 7  4:23.48  GO   8.16  +8.16
3 85.03 Dragons (Gallienne*,Jeffery)  (A) 5  4:27.32   2   3.84 +12.00

85.08 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Roberts,Wall)  (B) 4 SCRATCHED
85.09 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Etherington,Richardson)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 94 Mixed Masters D Eight Final

1
86.01 Dragons/CWC
(Forsyth,Wallace,Cruikshank,Smith,Cowley,Williams,Brown,Smith,c:Phillips)

 (D)

7  3:47.34   0.00  +0.00

2
86.05 Townsville JCU
(Whalley,Todd,Whalley,Wallace,Kelly*,Smith,Daly,Daly,c:Kelly)

 (D)

4  3:57.99  10.65 +10.65

3
86.03 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Meehan,Cottee,Foley,Jones,Khan,Petelin,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Van Zijl)

 (F)

3  4:03.94   5.95 +16.60

4
86.04 Kand/Grafton
(Burchell,Brady,Felsch,Mills,Brien,West,Collins,Cruickshank,c:Collins)

 (D)

6  4:16.57  12.63 +29.23

5
86.02 Gold Coast M.R. Comp.
(Diemar,Beecroft*,Duzel*,Jeffery,Clark,Rowe,Smith,Stuckey,c:Kidd)

 (E)

5  4:28.99  12.42 +41.65
*substitute


